

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
ABSTRACT OF COST				
1. Providing and laying of				
1 Working B.M. quantity				
vide Ref- (3) - 1.10 KM				
4015.40/m ³				
@ RS. 42.56/m ³ RS. 4689 = W				
2. clearing and grubbing				
3 Road Jan of quantity vide				
Ref- (3) - 0.42 Hectare				
@ RS. 52970.33/Hectare RS. 22,248 = C				
For 2 No. H.P.C.				
3. E/W in excav for foundry				
of structure quantity vide				
Ref- (1) of T.M.B.				
59.60 m ³				
@ RS. 279.89/m ³ RS. 16634 =				
4. Providing P.C.C. MISER				
2 levelling course in foundry				
quantity vide Ref- (1)				
of T.M.B. 5.92 m ³				
@ RS. 6293.17/m ³ RS. 37256 =				
4a. Rest on concrete vide Ref- (1)				
RS. 1545.94/m ³ RS. 265 =				
5. Providing Plain Concrete				
in open foundry as per				
specification quantity				
vide Ref- (2) of T.M.B.				
58.26 m ³ @ RS. 6894.75/m ³				
RS. 401688 =				
6. Providing R.C.C. Pipe NP3				
in H.P.C. vide Ref- (2) - 15 M.				
@ RS. 3651.44/M				
RS. 54772 =				
C- RS. 537280 =				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
H.P.P. 42/250				
7. Painting of concrete on new concrete surface. Quantity vide Rate-② of T.M.B.-				
81.65 m ² @ Rs. 90.55/m ²				Rs. 73932
8. Construction of G.S.B. in Road as per specification in C.C. portion. Quantity vide Rate-③ of T.M.B.-				
11.20 m ³ @ Rs. 3149.80/m ³				Rs. 352782
9/4. Ponding in during spreading and compacting stone metal grade-III in C.C. portion as per patch - Quantity vide Rate-④ .15.47 m ³				
@ Rs. 3829.11/m ³				Rs. 59236
10/15. Construction of unreinforced cement concrete kerbment in road. Quantity vide Rate-④ = 120.23 m ³				
@ Rs. 7455.89/m ³				Rs. 896422
11/8 Construction of G.S.B. in B.T. portion of road as per specification. Quantity vide Rate-⑤ of T.M.B.-				
81.0 m ³ @ Rs. 3149.80/m ³				Rs. 255134
				C-RS. 11790743

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				131 RS.	1790743=
12/9. Provide dog and laying					
shredding and compacting					
Stone metal Grade-III-20					
road as per specification					
Quantity wide Rate - (5) of					
T.M.B. 56.25m ³					
@ RS. 3829.11/m ³					RS. 215,387=
13/7. Construction of Sub					
grade on of earthen shoulder					
as per specification -					
Quantity wide Rate - (5) - 624m ³					
@ RS. 191.76/m ³					Rs. 1,19,658=
					RS. 21,25,788=

Add 1-1. Labour cess	Rs. 91,258=
Add 12-1-4.5.T.	Rs. 2,55095=
	Rs. 2402141=
Less 5.054. below	Rs. 126,308=
	Rs. 2280,833=

5/12/23	15/1/24	14/05/24
A.E.	Ac	

Material Statement

1. F.W. - 624m ³	
@ RS. 34.81/m ³	
2. G.S.B. - 118.02m ³	
53mm to 26.5mm - 41.30m ³	
@ RS. 511.44/m ³	Rs.

पञ्चमी पारसी विद्यायां भाषायां
एव च कुशादे शैली, श्रीगोसा शैली

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

~~गुप्तगोसा~~

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Sharnoli

DIVISION

गुप्तगोसा
शुद्ध

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MBN. 3611 (A)

3611 A